

Stimpson Avenue Academy Stimpson Avenue Northampton NN1 4LR Telephone: 01604 346800 E-Mail: office@stimpson.emat.uk

Head of School: Mrs L Clapton Executive Head: Mrs Z McIntyre

12th January 2023

Dear Parent and Carers,

We have spaces available in Hockey Club on Mondays, 3.15pm - 4.30pm. If you would like to join, please complete the reply form below and return it to myself or the office.

Kind regards

C. Osborne

Mr C. Osborne PE Teacher

Please return this reply slip to Stimpson Avenue Academy

Hockey Club

Child's Name:	Class:
I give permission for my child to participate in Hockey Club on Mondays,	. 3:15pm – 4:30pm
Please state any medical needs/conditions:	
Emergency contact and number:	
Parent's/Carer signature: Date:	
Please return completed slip to Mr Osborne or the school office.	

East Midlands Academy Trust is a company limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales under registered number 08149829. Orchard Academy, Shepherdswell Academy, Castle Academy, Hardingstone Academy, Stimpson Avenue Academy, Prince William School and Northampton International Academy are all business names of the East Midlands Academy Trust.

